Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

009 - Chambers County Schools

Revenues

State Sources

Federal Sources

Local Sources

Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures

Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Fund Sources (Uses)

Other Fund Sources:
Other Fund Uses:

Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over

(Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

12/5/2023 4:07:31 PM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

For Fiscal Year 2023, Fiscal Period 11

General

$23,409,151.47
$1,080.00
$9,170,818.52
$245,091.01
$32,826,141.00

$14,596,786.78
$4,997,347.72
$2,639,647.14
$2,395,496.62
$2,029,459.26
$565,526.21
$1,375.00
$952,431.93
$28,178,070.66

$394,325.91
$388,267.13
$6,058.78

$4,654,129.12
$7,756,695.82
$12,410,824.94

GOVERNMENTAL

Special Revenue

$10,224.00
$7,475,403.11
$757,199.80
$44,280.58
$8,287,107.49

$3,457,990.88
$1,368,604.73
$359,185.84
$3,790,868.26
$146,492.65
$167,658.00
$0.00
$735,996.29
$10,026,796.65

$404,066.64
$90,971.03
$313,095.61

($1,426,593.55)
$1,343,793.22
($82,800.33)

Debt Service

$0.00
$0.00
$42,464.82
$0.00
$42,464.82

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$504,714.31
$0.00
$504,714.31

$547,179.13
$128,895.51
$676,074.64

Pulled from Production

FIDUCIARY
Capital Projects Expendable Trust

$1,072,469.09
$0.00
$207,569.75
$0.00
$1,280,038.84

$0.00

$0.00
$53,850.00
$0.00

$0.00
$235,719.32
$572,540.25
$0.00
$862,109.57

$0.00
$504,714.31
($504,714.31)

($86,785.04)
$402,509.22
$315,724.18

$0.00
$0.00
$419,052.60
$0.00
$419,052.60

$133,592.57
$191,301.03
$2,127.44
$13,673.79
$2,937.64
$0.00

$0.00
$84,178.83
$427,811.30

$13,056.73
$27,794.38
($14,737.65)

($23,496.35)
$370,428.59
$346,932.24

Exhibit F-11-A

Total

$24,491,844.56
$7,476,483.11
$10,597,105.49
$289,371.59
$42,854,804.75

$18,188,370.23
$6,557,253.48
$3,054,810.42
$6,200,038.67
$2,178,889.55
$968,903.53
$573,915.25
$1,772,607.05
$39,494,788.18

$1,316,163.59
$1,011,746.85
$304,416.74

$3,664,433.31
$10,002,322.36
$13,666,755.67
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